FloWatch are a market leading
manufacture of fire sprinkler
monitoring systems and equip-
ment. All our products are
compliant with BS9251:2021.
We are a proud supporter of
UK industry and all of our
design, supply chain, assem-

RD120MBV065 2 ½” (65mm) Monitored Ball Valve Model 120 1
 7www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
DATA
SHEET
NO.
BOX
QTY
Single PDV Control Box
RDPDVBOXLATCH Control Box - Single Priority Demand Valve Systems 7.22 1
Multiple PDV Control Box
RDPDVBOXLATCHSM  Control Box - Multiple Priority Demand Valve Systems
7.22
1
RDPDV-PSU Multiple Priority Demand Valve Power Supply Unit 1
Priority Demand Valve (PDV) RDPDV-02-025BLV2 1” (25mm) single PDV system with Ball Valve
7.22
1
RDPDV-02-032BLV2 1 ¼” (32mm) single PDV system with Ball Valve 1
RDPDV-02-040BLV2 1 ½” (40mm) single PDV system with Ball Valve 1
RDPDV-02-050BLV2 2” (50mm) single PDV system with Ball Valve 1
RDPDV-02-050V2 2” (50mm) single PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-065V2 2 ½” (65mm) single PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-080V2 3” (80mm) single PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-100V2 4” (100mm) single PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-125V2 5” (125mm) single PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-150V2 6” (150mm) single PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-200V2 8” (200mm) single PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-025BLV2SM 1” (25mm) Multiple PDV system with Ball Valve 1
RDPDV-02-032BLV2SM 1 ¼” (32mm) Multiple PDV system with Ball Valve 1
RDPDV-02-040BLV2SM 1 ½” (40mm) Multiple PDV system with Ball Valve 1
RDPDV-02-050BLV2SM 2” (50mm) Multiple PDV system with Ball Valve 1
RDPDV-02-050V2SM 2” (50mm) Multiple PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-065V2SM 2 ½” (65mm) Multiple PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-080V2SM 3” (80mm) Multiple PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-100V2SM 4” (100mm) Multiple PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-125V2SM 5” (125mm) Multiple PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-150V2SM 6” (150mm) Multiple PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
RDPDV-02-200V2SM 8” (200mm) Multiple PDV system with Butterfly Valve 1
Residential Sprinkler System Equipment
Ball Valve
Butterfly Valve
 8 www.rapidrop.com

• Ambient temperatures up to 50º C
 13www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Pipe - 3 meter lengths RDCP-007-3 ¾” (20mm) CPVC Pipe 26
RDCP-010-3 1” (25mm) CPVC Pipe 17
RDCP-012-3 1¼” (32mm) CPVC Pipe 9
RDCP-015-3 1½” (40mm) CPVC Pipe 7
RDCP-020-3 2” (50mm) CPVC Pipe 5
RDCP-025-3 2½” (65mm) CPVC Pipe 4
RDCP-030-3 3” (80mm) CPVC Pipe 3
Socket
(Socket x Socket)
RD4229-007 ¾” CPVC Socket 25
RD4229-010 1” CPVC Socket 25
RD4229-012 1¼” CPVC Socket 10
RD4229-015 1½” CPVC Socket 10
RD4229-020 2” CPVC Socket 20
RD4229-025 2½” CPVC Socket 5
RD4229-030 3” CPVC Socket 5
Reducing Socket
(Socket x Socket)
RD4229-131 1” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Socket 15
RD4229-167 1¼” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Socket 25
RD4229-168 1¼” x 1” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
RD4229-210 1½” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Socket 25
RD4229-211 1½” x 1” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
RD4229-212 1½” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
RD4229-248 2” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
RD4229-249 2” x 1” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
RD4229-250 2” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
RD4229-251 2” x 1½” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
RD4229-291 2½” x 1½” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
RD4229-292 2½” x 2” CPVC Reducing Socket 10
Reducing Bush
(Spigot x Socket)
RD4237-131 1” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Bush 50
RD4237-167 1¼” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Bush 25
RD4237-168 1¼” x 1” CPVC Reducing Bush 25
RD4237-210 1½” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Bush 25
RD4237-211 1½” x 1” CPVC Reducing Bush 25
RD4237-212 1½” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Bush 25
RD4237-248 2” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Bush 10
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 14 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Reducing Bush
(Spigot x Socket)
RD4237-249 2” x 1” CPVC Reducing Bush 10
RD4237-250 2” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Bush 10
RD4237-251 2” x 1½” CPVC Reducing Bush 10
RD4237-290 2½” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Bush 10
RD4237-291 2½” x 1½” CPVC Reducing Bush 10
RD4237-292 2½” x 2” CPVC Reducing Bush 15
RD4237-338 3” x 2” CPVC Reducing Bush 10
RD4237-339 3” x 2½” CPVC Reducing Bush 10
Elbow 90°
(Socket x Socket)
RD4206-007 ¾”  CPVC Elbow 90° 30
RD4206-010 1” CPVC Elbow 90° 20
RD4206-131 1” x ¾” CPVC Elbow 90° 20
RD4206-012 1¼” CPVC Elbow 90° 10
RD4206-015 1½” CPVC Elbow 90° 10
RD4206-020 2” CPVC Elbow 90° 25
RD4206-025 2½” CPVC Elbow 90° 5
RD4206-030 3” CPVC Elbow 90° 5
Street Elbow 90°
(Socket x Spigot)
RD4209-007 ¾” CPVC Street Elbow 90° 50
RD4209-010 1” CPVC Street Elbow 90° 50
RD4209-012 1¼” CPVC Street Elbow 90° 25
RD4209-015 1½” CPVC Street Elbow 90° 10
RD4209-020 2” CPVC Street Elbow 90° 25
Side Outlet Elbow 90°
(Socket x Socket x Socket) RD4213-007 ¾” CPVC Side Outlet Elbow 90° 50
RD4213-010 1” CPVC Side Outlet Elbow 90° 50
Elbow 45°
(Socket x Socket)
RD4217-007 ¾”  CPVC Elbow 45° 20
RD4217-010 1” CPVC Elbow 45° 15
RD4217-012 1¼” CPVC Elbow 45° 10
RD4217-015 1½” CPVC Elbow 45° 10
RD4217-020 2” CPVC Elbow 45° 10
RD4217-025 2½” CPVC Elbow 45° 5
RD4217-030 3” CPVC Elbow 45° 5
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 15www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Street Elbow 45°
(Socket x Spigot)
RD4227-010 1” CPVC Street Elbow 45° 50
RD4227-012 1¼” CPVC Street Elbow 45° 50
RD4227-015 1½” CPVC Street Elbow 45° 25
RD4227-020 2” CPVC Street Elbow 45° 20
Elbow 22½°
(Socket x Socket)
RD4216-007 ¾”  CPVC Elbow 22½° 20
RD4216-010 1” CPVC Elbow 22½° 20
RD4216-012 1¼” CPVC Elbow 22½° 20
RD4216-015 1½” CPVC Elbow 22½° 20
RD4216-020 2” CPVC Elbow 22½° 20
RD4216-025 2½” CPVC Elbow 22½° 5
RD4216-030 3” CPVC Elbow 22½° 5
Street Elbow 22½°
(Socket x Spigot)
RD4242-007 ¾”  CPVC Street Elbow 22½° 50
RD4242-010 1” CPVC Street Elbow 22½° 50
RD4242-012 1¼” CPVC Street Elbow 22½° 20
RD4242-015 1½” CPVC Street Elbow 22½° 25
RD4242-020 2” CPVC Street Elbow 22½° 20
RD4242-025 2½” CPVC Street Elbow 22½° 5
RD4242-030 3” CPVC Street Elbow 22½° 5
Tee 90°
(Socket x Socket x Socket)
RD4201-007 ¾”  CPVC Tee 90° 20
RD4201-010 1” CPVC Tee 90° 15
RD4201-012 1¼” CPVC Tee 90° 10
RD4201-015 1½” CPVC Tee 90° 10
RD4201-020 2” CPVC Tee 90° 10
RD4201-025 2½” CPVC Tee 90° 10
RD4201-030 3” CPVC Tee 90° 5
Street Tee 90°
(Socket x Socket x Spigot)
RD4201-007 ¾”  CPVC Street Tee 90° 15
RD4201-010 1” CPVC Street Tee 90° 15
RD4201-012 1¼” CPVC Street Tee 90° 10
RD4201-015 1½” CPVC Street Tee 90° 10
RD4201-020 2” CPVC Street Tee 90° 10
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 16 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Reducing Tee 90°
(Socket x Socket x Socket)
RD4201-102 ¾” x ¾” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 15
RD4201-125 1” x ¾” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 15
RD4201-126 1” x ¾” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 15
RD4201-131 1” x 1” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 20
RD4201-157 1¼” x 1” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 20
RD4201-158 1¼” x 1” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 15
RD4201-159 1¼” x 1” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 15
RD4201-167 1¼” x 1¼” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 15
RD4201-168 1¼” x 1¼” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 15
RD4201-169 1¼” x 1¼ “ x 1½” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-201 1½” x 1¼” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-202 1½” x 1¼” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-210 1½” x 1½” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 15
RD4201-211 1½” x 1½” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-212 1½” x 1½” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-213 1½” x 1½” x 2” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-248 2” x 2” x ¾” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-249 2” x 2” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-250 2” x 2” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-251 2” x 2” x 1½” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-289 2½” x 2½” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-290 2½” x 2½” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-291 2½” x 2½” x 1½” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-292 2½” x 2½” x 2” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 10
RD4201-335 3” x 3” x 1” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 5
RD4201-336 3” x 3” x 1¼” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 5
RD4201-337 3” x 3” x 1½” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 5
RD4201-338 3” x 3” x 2” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 5
RD4201-339 3” x 3” x 2½” CPVC Reducing Tee 90o 5
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
(Size= A x B x C)
 17www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Cross 90°
(Socket x Socket x Socket x
Socket)
RD4220-007 ¾”  CPVC Cross 90° 20
RD4220-131 1” x ¾” CPVC Cross 90° 20
RD4220-010 1” CPVC Cross 90° 15
RD4220-012 1¼” CPVC Cross 90° 10
RD4220-167 1¼” x ¾” CPVC Cross 90° 25
RD4220-015 1½” CPVC Cross 90° 10
RD4220-020 2” CPVC Cross 90° 8
RD4220-025 2½” CPVC Cross 90° 5
RD4220-289 2½” x 1” CPVC Cross 90° 15
RD4220-030 3” CPVC Cross 90° 5
Cap
(Socket)
RD4247-007 ¾”  CPVC Cap 25
RD4247-010 1” CPVC Cap 25
RD4247-012 1¼” CPVC Cap 10
RD4247-015 1½” CPVC Cap 10
RD4247-020 2” CPVC Cap 10
RD4247-025 2½” CPVC Cap 5
RD4247-030 3” CPVC Cap 5
Union
(Socket x Socket)
RD4257-007 ¾”  CPVC Union 10
RD4257-010 1” CPVC Union 10
RD4257-012 1¼” CPVC Union 5
RD4257-015 1½” CPVC Union 5
RD4257-020 2” CPVC Union 5
Transition Union
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4259-010BR 1” CPVC Transition Union 10
RD4259-012BR 1¼” CPVC Transition Union 5
RD4259-015BR 1½” CPVC Transition Union 5
RD4259-020BR 2” CPVC Transition Union 5
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 18 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Socket Flange
(Socket - Drilled ASA 150)
RD4251-007 ¾”  CPVC Socket Flange - drilled ASA150 25
RD4251-010 1” CPVC Socket Flange - drilled ASA150 15
RD4251-012 1¼” CPVC Socket Flange - drilled ASA150 15
RD4251-015 1½” CPVC Socket Flange - drilled ASA150 15
RD4251-020 2” CPVC Socket Flange - drilled ASA150 10
RD4251-025 2 ½” CPVC Socket Flange - drilled ASA150 10
RD4251-030 3” CPVC Socket Flange - drilled ASA150 10
Spigot Flange
(Spigot - Drilled ASA 150)
RD4256-007 ¾”  CPVC Spigot Flange - drilled ASA150 25
RD4256-010 1” CPVC Spigot Flange - drilled ASA150 15
RD4256-012 1¼” CPVC Spigot Flange - drilled ASA150 15
RD4256-015 1½” CPVC Spigot Flange - drilled ASA150 15
RD4256-020 2” CPVC Spigot Flange - drilled ASA150 10
RD4256-025 2 ½” CPVC Spigot Flange - drilled ASA150 10
RD4256-030 3” CPVC Spigot Flange - drilled ASA150 10
Blind Flange
(Drilled ASA 150)
RD4253-007 ¾”  CPVC Blind Flange 25
RD4253-010 1” CPVC Blind Flange 15
RD4253-012 1¼” CPVC Blind Flange 15
RD4253-015 1½” CPVC Blind Flange 15
RD4253-020 2” CPVC Blind Flange 10
RD4253-025 2 ½” CPVC Blind Flange 10
RD4253-030 3” CPVC Blind Flange 10
Transition Union
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4259-010BR 1” CPVC Transition Union 10
RD4259-012BR 1¼” CPVC Transition Union 5
RD4259-015BR 1½” CPVC Transition Union 5
RD4259-020BR 2” CPVC Transition Union 5
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 19www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Female Adaptor NPT
(Socket x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread)
RD4235-007SR ¾”  CPVC Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 25
RD4235-010SR 1” CPVC Adaptor NPT with reinforced NPT female thread 25
RD4235-012SR 1¼” CPVC Adaptor NPT with reinforced NPT female thread 10
Female Adaptor NPT
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4235-007 ¾”  CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 15
RD4235-010 1” CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 15
RD4235-012 1¼” CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 15
RD4235-015 1½” CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 10
RD4235-020 2” CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 5
Female Adaptor BSP
(Socket x Reinforced BSP
Female Thread)
RD4235-007SRBS ¾”  CPVC Adaptor with reinforced BSP female thread 25
RD4235-010SRBS 1” CPVC Adaptor with reinforced BSP female thread 25
RD4235-012SRBS 1¼” CPVC Adaptor with reinforced BSP female thread 10
RD4235-015SRBS 1½” CPVC Adaptor with reinforced BSP female thread 10
RD4235-020SRBS 2” CPVC  Adaptor with reinforced BSP female thread 10
Female Adaptor BSP
(Socket x Metal BSP Female
Thread)
RD4235-015SBS 1½ CPVC Adaptor with metal BSP female thread 10
RD4235-020SBS 2 CPVC  Adaptor with metal BSP female thread 10
Male Adaptor NPT
(Socket x Metal NPT Male
Thread)
RD4236-007NPT ¾”  CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT male thread 40
RD4236-010NPT 1” CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT male thread 10
RD4236-012NPT 1 ¼” CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT male thread 10
RD4236-015NPT 1 ½” CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT male thread 10
RD4236-020NPT 2” CPVC Adaptor with metal NPT male thread 5
Male Adaptor BSP
(Socket x Metal BSP Male
Thread)
RD4236-007BT ¾”  CPVC Male Adaptor with metal BSP male thread 40
RD4236-010BT 1” CPVC Male Adaptor with metal BSP male thread 10
RD4236-012BT 1¼” CPVC Male Adaptor with metal BSP male thread 10
RD4236-015BT 1½” CPVC Male Adaptor with metal BSP male thread 10
RD4236-020BT 2” CPVC Male Adaptor with metal BSP male thread 5
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 20 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Spigot Adaptor NPT
(Spigot x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4278-007 ¾”  CPVC Spigot Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 15
RD4278-010 1” CPVC Spigot Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 15
Spigot Adaptor NPT
(Spigot x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread)
RD4278-007SR ¾”  CPVC Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 25
RD4278-010SR 1” CPVC Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 50
Adaptor Nipple
(BSP Male x NPT Male
Threaded)
RD883-030C ¾”  CPVC Adaptor Nipple - BSP Male x NPT Male Threaded 1
RD884-030CNTBT 1” CPVC Adaptor Nipple - BSP Male x NPT Male Threaded 1
RD885-030CNTBT 1¼” CPVC Adaptor Nipple - BSP Male x NPT Male Threaded 1
RD886-030CNTBT 1½” CPVC Adaptor Nipple - BSP Male x NPT Male Threaded 1
RD887-030CNTBT 2” CPVC Adaptor Nipple - BSP Male x NPT Male Threaded 1
Reducing Bush
(Spigot x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
Reducing Bush 1” x 1½” CPVC Reducing Bush 50
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
Making Threaded Joints
We recommend the use of Blue 75 Joint Compound or PTFE tape for all
threaded joints on plastic piping. Please check with our technical department
before using any other type of pipe
joint compounds, as these can cause
stress cracking and lead to failure of the
system.
When using PTFE tape, follow the
following guidelines:
• Always wrap tape clockwise
• Tighten hand-tight plus 1½ to 2 turns
• Do not over-tighten
PTFE Tape
BS7786
Blue 75
             Size Code
1 Pint RDSPRBLUESEALANT
 Roll Size mm Code
2 x12 x0.075 RD767-120
 21www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Sprinkler Tee 90°
(Socket x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread)
RD4202-101SR ¾” x ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with reinforced NPT female thread 50
RD4202-124SR 1” x ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with reinforced NPT female thread 50
RD4202-130SR 1” x 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with reinforced NPT female thread 50
RD4202-010SR 1” x 1” x 1” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with reinforced NPT female thread 15
RD4202-156SR 1¼” x 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with reinforced NPT female thread 15
RD4202-166SR 1¼” x 1¼” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with reinforced NPT female thread 15
RD4202-168SR 1¼” x 1¼” x 1” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with reinforced NPT female thread 15
RD4202-199SR 1½” x 1¼” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with reinforced NPT female thread 10
RD4202-209SR 1½” x 1½” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with reinforced NPT female thread 25
RD4202-211SR 1½” x 1½” x 1” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with reinforced NPT female thread 10
RD4202-237SR 2” x 1½” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with reinforced NPT female thread 10
RD4202-247SR 2” x 2” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with reinforced NPT female thread 10
RD4202-287SR 2½” x 2½” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with reinforced NPT female thread 10
Sprinkler Tee 90°
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4202-101 ¾” x ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with metal NPT female thread 50
RD4202-124 1” x ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with metal NPT female thread 50
RD4202-130 1” x 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with metal NPT female thread 50
RD4202-010 1” x 1” x 1” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with metal NPT female thread 10
RD4202-156 1¼” x 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with metal NPT female thread 15
RD4202-166 1¼” x 1¼” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with metal NPT female thread 15
RD4202-199 1½” x 1¼” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with metal NPT female thread 10
RD4202-209 1½” x 1½” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with metal NPT female thread 10
RD4202-237 2” x 1½” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with metal NPT female thread 10
RD4202-247 2” x 2” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o  with metal NPT female thread 10
Sprinkler Tee 90°
(Socket x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread)
RD4203-122SR 1” x ½” x 1” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with reinforced NPT female thread 50
Sprinkler Tee 90°
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4203-122A 1” x ½” x 1” CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90o with metal NPT female thread 50
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 22 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Sprinkler Elbow 90°
(Socket x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread)
RD4207-101SR ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with reinforced NPT female thread 20
RD4207-130SR 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with reinforced NPT female thread 10
RD4207-131SR 1” x ¾” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with reinforced NPT female thread 50
RD4207-166SR 1” x 1½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with reinforced NPT female thread 25
Sprinkler Elbow 90°
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4207-101 ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with metal NPT female thread (also
available with TorqueSafe™ connection)
20
RD4207-130 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with metal NPT female thread (also
available with TorqueSafe™ connection)
10
RD4207-131 1” x ¾” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with metal NPT female thread 50
RD4207-166 1” x 1½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with metal NPT female thread 25
Sprinkler Adaptor
(Socket x Reinforced NPT Fe-
male Thread - Wrench Flats) RDW4235-101SR ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread -
wrench Flats
50
RDW4235-130SR 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread - wrench
Flats
50
Sprinkler Adaptor
(Socket x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread)
RD4235-101SR ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 25
RD4235-130SR 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 25
RD4235-131SR 1” x ¾” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 10
Sprinkler Adaptor
(Spigot x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread) RD4238-101SR ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 50
RD4238-130SR 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 50
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 23www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Adjustable Sprinkler Adaptor
(Socket x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread) RD42001SR ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 10
RD42011SR 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female thread 10
Adjustable Sprinkler Adaptor
(Spigot x Reinforced NPT
Female Thread)
RD42004SR ¾” x ½” CPVC Adjustable Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female
thread
50
RD42014SR 1” x ½” CPVC Adjustable Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female
thread
50
Test Plug
RDFTP-005 ½” red HDPE Test Plug for standard adaptors 50
GripLoc™
• Permanent leak-free connections. Excellent for quick repairs and system extensions.
• Uses no solvent cement.
• Eliminates system downtime.
GripLoc™ Coupling
RD42001SR ¾” GripLoc™ Coupling, Stainless Steel Gripper Ring - EPDM O-Rings, for
extension of existing systems
1
RD42011SR 1” GripLoc™ Coupling, Stainless Steel Gripper Ring - EPDM O-Rings, for
extension of existing systems
1
GripLoc™ Repair Coupling
RDSG118-10CO ¾” GripLoc™ Repair Coupling, Stainless Steel Gripper Ring - EPDM O-Rings,
expansion joint and repair coupling
1
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 24 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
TorqueSafe™ Sprinkler
Adaptor
(Socket x Brass NPT Female
Thread)
RD4235-101GS ¾” x ½” CPVC TorqueSafe™ Sprinkler Adaptor with Brass NPT female thread
EPDM Seal (No Thread Sealant Required)
50
RD4235-130GS 1” x ½” CPVC TorqueSafe™ Sprinkler Adaptor with Brass NPT female thread
EPDM Seal (No Thread Sealant Required)
50
RD4235-131GS 1” x ¾” CPVC TorqueSafe™ Sprinkler Adaptor with Brass NPT female thread
EPDM Seal (No Thread Sealant Required)
50
TorqueSafe™  Sprinkler
Adaptor
(Spigot x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4238-101GS ¾” x ½” TorqueSafe™ CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 50
RD4238-130GS 1” x ½” TorqueSafe™ CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 50
TorqueSafe™  Sprinkler
Tee 90°
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4202-101GS ¾” x ¾” x ½” TorqueSafe™ CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90° metal NPT female thread 50
RD4202-124GS 1” x ¾” x ½” TorqueSafe™ CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90° metal NPT female thread 50
RD4202-130GS 1” x 1” x ½” TorqueSafe™ CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90° metal NPT female thread 50
RD4202-166GS 1¼” x 1¼” x ½” TorqueSafe™CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90°metal NPT female thread 15
RD4202-209GS 1½” x 1½” x ½” TorqueSafe™CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90°metal NPT female thread 10
RD4202-247GS 2” x 2” x ½” TorqueSafe™ CPVC Sprinkler Tee 90° metal NPT female thread 10
TorqueSafe™ Sprinkler
Elbow 90°
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4207-101GS ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with metal NPT female thread 20
RD4207-130GS 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with metal NPT female thread 15
RD4207-166GS 1¼” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Elbow 90° with metal NPT female thread  10
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
TorqueSafe™ Sprinkler
Adaptors
• Eliminates radial stress
• Requires no thread sealant
• Prevents over tightening
• Easy frame alignment
• Saves time and money
Installation is quick and easy:
1. Solvent weld fitting and allow to cure
2. Fit Sprinkler Head hand tight - no sealant or
tape needed
3. Use a wrench to rotate head until aligned
Caution - do not use back-up wrench on the
brass insert flats
CPVC Body
Brass Thread
Insert
EDPM Gasket
Sprinkler Male
Thread
Patent Pending
Installing Pendent Style Installing Concealed Style
 25www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Sprinkler Adaptor
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RD4235-101 ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 50
RD4235-130 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 50
RD4235-131 1” x ¾” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with metal NPT female thread 50
Sprinkler Adaptor - Long Body
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RDL4235-130A 1” x ½” CPVC Long Body Sprinkler Adaptor with reinforced NPT female
thread
50
Sprinkler Adaptor with
Positioning Ring
(Socket x Metal NPT Female
Thread)
RDR4235-101A ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor with positioning ring, metal NPT female
thread
50
Sprinkler Adaptor
(Spigot x Metal NPT Female
Thread) RD4238-101 ¾” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor (Spigot x Metal NPT Female Thread) 50
RD4238-130 1” x ½” CPVC Sprinkler Adaptor (Spigot x Metal NPT Female Thread) 50
Test Plug
RDFTP-005GS ½” PVC Test Plug for TorqueSafe™ Head Adaptors 50
FlameGuard™ Pipe and Fittings
 26 www.rapidrop.com

CPVC Valves And Controls
 28 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Quick Release Cutter RD04114 ¾” Quick Release Cutter 1
RD04124 ¾” - 2” Quick Release Cutter 1
RD04134 ¾” - 3” Quick Release Cutter 1
DEB0 Deburring Tool
RD04434 DEB0 Deburring tool. Long-lasting, hardened tool steel deburring blade.
Blade is permanently attached. Pencil-shape fits nicely in pocket.
1
DEB3 Deburring Tool
RD04437
DEB3 Deburring tool. Long-lasting, hardened tool steel deburring blade.
Replaceable blade with two extra blades stored in handle. Lightweight but
sturdy plastic body
1
DEB2 Deburring Tool
RD04436 ¾” - 2” DEB2 Cone Deburring tool for plastic pipe. Cone shape deburrs the
inner and outer edges of CPVC pipe.
1
DEB4 Deburring Tool
RD04430
1¼” - 3” DEB4 Deburring tool for plastic pipe. Deburr and chamfer in the
same rotation. Hardened steel blade that is reversible, sharpenable and
replaceable.
1
Strap Wrench
RD02248 ¾” - 2” Strap Wrench, coated polyester strap 1
RD02247 ¾” - 3” Strap Wrench, coated polyester strap 1
Solvent Cement
RDFS5-020 Pint (473ml) Solvent Cement 12
CPVC Tools And Accessories
How much cement?
Pipe Size ¾ 1¼ 1 1½ 2 2½ 3
Joints per Pint 135 90 65 50 35 25 20
 29www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
Internal Pipe Cutter
RD04507 min ¾” Internal Pipe Cutter, ideal for cutting sprinkler drop pipes 1
RD04505 min 1¼” Internal Pipe Cutter, ideal for cutting sprinkler drop pipes 1
Brush
RDPB-1 Brush, one size 100
Can-Mate Dauber
RDCM-75 ¾” Dia Can-Mate Dauber, Fits Pint or Quart Cans, for pipe size ¾ - 1¼ 50

a complete solution for residential sprinkler system projects.
 31www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DATA
SHEET
NO.
BOX
QTY
Wraparound Strap RDC597816 ¾” (20mm) Wraparound strap for CPVC pipe (26.9mm o/d), UL
9.20
1
RDC597817 1” (25mm) Wraparound strap for CPVC pipe (33.7mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597818 1 ¼” (32mm) Wraparound strap for CPVC pipe (42.2mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597819 1 ½” (40mm) Wraparound strap for CPVC pipe (48.3mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597821 2” (50mm) Wraparound strap for CPVC pipe (60.3mm o/d), UL 1
Two Hole Strap RDC597822 ¾” (20mm) Two Hole strap for CPVC pipe (26.9mm o/d), UL
9.21
1
RDC597823 1” (25mm) Two Hole strap for CPVC pipe (33.7mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597824 1 ¼” (32mm) Two Hole strap for CPVC pipe (42.2mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597825 1 ½” (40mm) Two Hole strap for CPVC pipe (48.3mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597826 2” (50mm) Two Hole strap for CPVC pipe (60.3mm o/d), UL 1
Side Mount Strap RDC597827 ¾” (20mm) Side Mount strap for CPVC pipe (26.9mm o/d), UL
9.22
1
RDC597828 1” (25mm) Side Mount strap for CPVC pipe (33.7mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597829 1 ¼” (32mm) Side Mount strap for CPVC pipe (42.2mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597831 1 ½” (40mm) Side Mount strap for CPVC pipe (48.3mm o/d), UL 1
RDC597832 2” (50mm) Side Mount strap for CPVC pipe (60.3mm o/d), UL 1
Standard Duty Loop Hanger RDC597860 ½” (15mm) Standard Duty Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe (21.3mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL, VdS
9.23
1
RDC597870 ¾” (20mm) Standard Duty Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe (26.9mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL, VdS
1
RDC597880 1” (25mm) Standard Duty Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe (33.7mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL, VdS
1
RDC597890 1 ¼” (32mm) Standard Duty Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(42.2mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL, VdS
1
RDC597900 1 ½” (40mm) Standard Duty Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(48.3mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL, VdS
1
RDC597910 2” (50mm) Standard Duty Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe  (60.3mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL, VdS
1
RDC597920 2 ½” (65mm) Standard Duty Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(76.1mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL, VdS
1
RDC597930 3” (80mm) Standard Duty Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe  (88.9mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL, VdS
1
nVent CADDY Brackets
 32 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DATA
SHEET
NO.
BOX
QTY
Surge Restraint
RDC597865 Surge Restraint for CPVC pipe, UL 9.24 1
Clevis Hanger
RDC179398 ½” (15mm) Clevis Hanger for CPVC pipe (21.3mm o/d),
Threaded Rod size M10, UL
9.25
1
RDC179399 ¾” (20mm) Clevis Hanger for CPVC pipe (26.9mm o/d),
Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC179420 1” (25mm) Clevis Hanger for CPVC pipe (33.7mm o/d),
Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC179421 1 ¼” (32mm) Clevis Hanger for CPVC pipe (42.2mm o/d),
Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC179422 1 ½” (40mm) Clevis Hanger for CPVC pipe (48.3mm o/d),
Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC179423 2” (50mm) Clevis Hanger for CPVC pipe  (60.3mm o/d),
Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC179424 2 ½” (65mm) Clevis Hanger for CPVC pipe (76.0mm o/d),
Threaded Rod size M12, FM, UL
1
RDC179425 3” (80mm) Clevis Hanger for CPVC pipe  (89.0mm o/d),
Threaded Rod size M12, FM, UL
1
Clevis Hanger Light Duty
RDC179400 1” (25mm) Clevis Hanger Light Duty for CPVC pipe (33.7mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL
9.26
1
RDC179401 1 ¼” (32mm) Clevis Hanger Light Duty for CPVC pipe (42.2mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL
1
RDC179402 1 ½” (40mm) Clevis Hanger Light Duty for CPVC pipe (48.3mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL
1
RDC179403 2” (50mm) Clevis Hanger Light Duty for CPVC pipe (60.3mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL
1
RDC179404 2 ½” (65mm) Clevis Hanger Light Duty for CPVC pipe (76.0mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M12, UL
1
RDC179405 3” (80mm) Clevis Hanger Light Duty for CPVC pipe (88.9mm
o/d), Threaded Rod size M12, UL
1
nVent CADDY Brackets
 33www.rapidrop.com
nVent CADDY Brackets
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DATA
SHEET
NO.
BOX
QTY
FCS Height Adjustable Loop
Hanger RDC597962 ¾” (20mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(27mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M8, VdS
9.28
1
RDC597968 ¾” (20mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(27mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, VdS
1
RDC597963 1” (25mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(34mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M8, VdS
1
RDC597969 1” (25mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(34mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, VdS
1
RDC597964 1 ¼” (32mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(43mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M8, VdS
1
RDC597971 1 ¼” (32mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(43mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, VdS
1
RDC597965 1 ½” (40mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(48mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M8, VdS
1
RDC597972 1 ½” (40mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(48mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, VdS
1
RDC597966 2” (50mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(60mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M8, FM, VdS
1
RDC597973 2” (50mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(60mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, VdS
1
RDC597974 2 ½” (65mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(76mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, VdS
1
RDC597975 3” (80mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(89mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, VdS
1
RDC597976 4” (100mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(114mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, VdS
1
RDC597977 5” (125mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(140mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M12, FM, VdS
1
RDC597978 6” (150mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(165mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M12, FM, VdS
1
RDC597979 8” (200mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(219mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M16, FM, VdS
1
RDC597981 10” (250mm) FCS Height Adjustable Loop Hanger for CPVC pipe
(273mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M20, VdS
1
 34 www.rapidrop.com
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DATA
SHEET
NO.
BOX
QTY
Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy
Closure RDC595052 ½” (15mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(20.0 - 21.3mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL
9.29
1
RDC595053 ¾” (20mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(25.0 - 26.9mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC595054 1” (25mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(32.0 - 33.7mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC595056 1 ¼” (32mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(40.0 - 42.2mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC595057 1 ½” (40mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(48.3 - 50.0mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC595059 2” (50mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(60.3 - 63.0mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, FM, UL
1
RDC595061 2 ½” (65mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(75.0 - 76.1mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL
1
RDC595062 3” (80mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(88.9 - 90.0mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL
1
RDC595063 4” (100mm) Macrofix Plus NI EZ with Easy Closure for CPVC pipe
(110.0 - 114.0mm o/d), Threaded Rod size M10, UL
1
SOSR Stand Off Two Hole
Strap RDC597805 ¾” (20mm) SOSR Stand Off Two Hole Strap for CPVC pipe
(26.9mm o/d), UL